
2.53 MAX

5.00

45.0°

.7500

.7495

.50±.06 TYP

2.375 MAX

9.87 MAX

4X 1/4-20 UNC-2B
.50 MIN ON 3.500
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NUMBER OF
LEADS VARY

3.421.50±.03

9.875 MAX

4.76

.1875/.1855 SQ
X 1.12 LONG KEY
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B
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C

D
ANGLES:  X°:±3°  X.X°:±0.5°

TOLERANCES:.XX:±.01 .XXX:±.005

UNITS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

C

SCALE:

SHEET:

PART NO./REV:

DESCRIPTION:

1/1

GEARMOTOR 42R6BFPP/CI-HG

1:1

INFM0077BODINE ELECTRIC COMPANY

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

1

B

REPRESENTATIVE OF MODEL NUMBER(S):

2245 2247 2248 2249 5255 5257 5258 5259
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